®
 • Can be used for linear type or
DLR type topology.
 • Supports QuickConnectTM function.
 • Status checks and settings can be
performed on a web browser.
New Unit type added
Dual port SI Unit

etc. for the EX600 series
Accessories
• How to Order
• Specifications
• Parts Description
• Dimensions
• How to Order
• Specifications
• Parts Description
• Dimensions
• How to Order
• Specifications
• Parts Description
• Dimensions
• How to Order
• Specifications
• Parts Description
• Dimensions
• How to Order
• Specifications
• Parts Description
• Dimensions
Digital Unit
P. 840Table of Mountable Units
P. 841Specific Product Precautions
P.645
P.123
P. 824
P. 826, 827
P. 832
P. 834
P. 824
P. 828, 829
P. 833
P. 835
P. 825
P. 830, 831
P. 833
P. 835
P. 825
P. 831
P. 833
P. 834
P. 825
P. 831
P. 832
P. 834
P. 836
Best Pneumatics No. 1-2
Best Pneumatics No. 1-2
816 817
M12 connector (5 pins)
Input
Unit

etc. for the EX600 series
Accessories
• How to Order
• Specifications
• Parts Description
• Dimensions
• How to Order
• Specifications
• Parts Description
• Dimensions
• How to Order
• Specifications
• Parts Description
• Dimensions
• How to Order
• Specifications
• Parts Description
• Dimensions
• How to Order
• Specifications
• Parts Description
• Dimensions
Digital Unit
P. 840Table of Mountable Units
P. 841Specific Product Precautions
P.645
P.123
P. 824
P. 826, 827
P. 832
P. 834
P. 824
P. 828, 829
P. 833
P. 835
P. 825
P. 830, 831
P. 833
P. 835
P. 825
P. 831
P. 833
P. 834
P. 825
P. 831
P. 832
P. 834
P. 836
Best Pneumatics No. 1-2
Best Pneumatics No. 1-2
816 817
M12 connector (5 pins)
Input
Unit

F
EN
How to Order
SI Unit
Digital Input Unit
Digital Output Unit
Digital Input/Output Unit
Symbol Description
PR PROFIBUS DP
DN DeviceNet™
MJ CC-Link
EN EtherNet/IP™ Note 1)
EC EtherCAT® Note 1)
PN PROFINET Note 1)
Protocol
Output type
Version
Input type Number of Inputs, Open circuit detection,
and Connector
Output type Number of Outputs and Connector
Input/Output type Number of Inputs/Outputs and Connector
Note 1) Cannot be communicated with the EX600-HT1-l. Refer to page 840 for
“Table of Mountable Units.”
Note 2) Cannot be connected with the EX600-SPR1, EX600-SPR2, EX600-SDN1,
or EX600-SDN2. Refer to page 840 for “Table of Mountable Units.”
Symbol Number of
inputs
Number of
outputs Connector
E 8 inputs 8 outputs D-sub connector (25 pins) Note1) 2)
F 8 inputs 8 outputs Spring type terminal block (32 pins) Note1) 2)
Symbol Description
P PNP
N NPN
Symbol Number of
outputs Connector
B 8 outputs M12 connector (5 pins) 4 pcs.
E 16 outputs D-sub connector (25 pins) Note1) 2)
F 16 outputs Spring type terminal block (32 pins) Note1) 2)
Symbol Description
P PNP
N NPN
Symbol Number of
inputs
Open circuit
detection Connector
B 8 inputs No M12 connector (5 pins) 4 pcs.
C 8 inputs No M8 connector (3 pins) 8 pcs.
C1 8 inputs Yes M8 connector (3 pins) 8 pcs.
D 16 inputs No M12 connector (5 pins) 8 pcs.
E 16 inputs No D-sub connector (25 pins) Note1) 2)
F 16 inputs No Spring type terminal block (32 pins) Note1) 2)
Symbol Description
P PNP
N NPN
Symbol Condition
Nil Select in the case of MJ, EN, EC or PN.
A Select in the case of PR or DN.
824
AXEX600

2
3
How to Order
Analog Input Unit
Analog Output Unit
Analog Input/Output Unit
End Plate
Handheld Terminal
Note 1) Cannot be communicated with the EX600-HT1-l. Refer to page 840 for
“Table of Mountable Units.”
Note 2) Cannot be connected with the EX600-SPR1, EX600-SPR2, EX600-SDN1,
or EX600-SDN2. Refer to page 840 for “Table of Mountable Units.”
Analog input Number of Input channels and Connector
Analog output Number of Output channels and Connector
Analog input/output Number of Input/Output channels and Connector
Power connector Mounting method
Cable lengthVersion
Handheld Terminals are
not yet UL-compatible.
Symbol Description
Nil No cable
1 1 m
3 3 m
Symbol Description
Nil Without DIN rail mounting bracket
2 With DIN rail mounting bracket
3 With DIN rail mounting bracket (Specialized for SY series)
Symbol Connector
2 M12 (5 pins)
3 7/8 inch (5 pins)
Symbol Number of input
channels
Number of output
channels Connector
B 2 channels 2 channels M12 connector
(5 pins) 4 pcs. Note1) 2)
Symbol Number of output
channels Connector
A 2 channels M12 connector (5 pins) 2 pcs. Note1) 2)
Symbol Number of input
channels Connector
A 2 channels M12 connector (5 pins) 2 pcs.
825
Fieldbus System  EX600 Series
EX12
EX140
EX180
EX260
EX250
EX600
EX500
EX510
PCA
EX
EX600
SI Unit Specifications
All Units Common Specifications
Note) Except Handheld Terminals
EX600-SPRlA
EX600-SDNlA
EX600-SMJl
SI Unit (EX600-SMJl)
Model EX600-SMJ1 EX600-SMJ2
Co